KERN 327-161

Individual weight, OIML Class F1, 50 kg, Check weight, stainless steel polished

(OIML)

Category

|_|

Brand

Product categoriy
Product group
Product family

Measuring System

KERN

Individual weight
OIML F1

327

Test weight - nominal value

Test weight - volume (cm®)

Test weight - volume uncertainty
(cm?)

Permissible tolerance according to
OIML (+/-)

Test weight - Density [Min] (OIML)
Test weight - Density [Max] (OIML)
Weight OIML class

Construction

50 kg
6250

78,125

250 mg

7390
8730
F1

Shape weight
Dimensions (@xH)

Material

Packing & Shipping

Check weight
137%217 mm

stainless steel polished
(OIML)

Readability force [d] (N)
Dimensions packaging (WxDxH)
Net weight

Shipping method

Net weight approx.

Gross weight approx.

Shipping weight

Services (optional)

Article number for DAkkS
calibration

2d

198%x198x249 mm
50 kg

Freight

50 kg

50 kg

50 kg

962-446

Pictograms

STANDARD

o=cy
2 DAYS

KERN
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